
Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1

2 101

3 215 П 201 П ' 

4

5 Микр. 1 БФ Микр. 2 БФ 215 П 215 П

6 215 П 215 П

7

1

2 216 П

3 408ИЦ 216 П

4 Микр. 1 БФ Микр. 2 БФ ' 

5 215 П Сз Сз

6 301 201 П ' 

7

1

2

3 215 П 275 ГК

4 Анат. 302 А Микр. ' 209 П ' 

5 223 П ' ' 

6 Инф. 208 Инф. 207 215 П 215 П

7

1

2 223 П ' 

3 215 П

4 ч. зал 215 П 215 П

5 215 П 215 П

6 202 П. ' 

7

1 216 П

2 215 П 210 П

3 215 П 8б ' 

4 215 П Бал.яз.275 ГК

5 Каб. яз. 301 301

6 ' 216 П

7

1

2 ' 

3 Микр. 1 БФ Микр. 2 БФ

4 280 ГК 215 П 215 П

5 280 ГК 215 П 215 П

6 ' 201 П ' 

7

1 216 П

2 Инф. 208 Анат. 302 А

3 215 П 202 П.

4 Сз Сз

5 ' ' 

6 215 П 215 П

7

1

2 215 П

3 301 201 П

4 215 П ' ' 

5 Микр. 1 БФ Анат. 302 А 210 П ' 

6 215 П 215 П

7

1 215 П

2 215 П ' 

3 215 П 201 П

4 215 П Бал.яз. 102 202 П.

5 Каб. яз.208 П 208 П

6 202 П. ' 

7

1

2 215 П ' 

3 215 П 202 П.

4 215 П 209 П ' 

5 215 П 215 П

6 215 П 215 П
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Гудуева А.М.
Н.яз.

Ташуева

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Карданова Р.С.

ТИСПППОЗ

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Кочесокова З.М.

О. фил.

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Каб. яз.

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Бекулов А.М.
Физ-ра

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Ташуева
ТИНП

Гудуева А.М.
Н.яз.

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Кочесокова З.М.
Каб. яз.

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Ташуева
ТИНП

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Камбачоков А.А.
Физ-ра

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Гудуева А.М.
Н.яз.

Ташуева
ТИНП

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Ташуева
ТИНП

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Шукова Р.С.
А. яз.

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Зиборова Е.Н.
ПМП

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Аппаева Ф.К.

Кочесокова З.М.

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Зиборова Е.Н.
ПМП

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Бекулов А.М.
Физ-ра

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Зиборова Е.Н.
ПМП

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Ташуева
ТИНП

Аппаева Ф.К.

Кочесокова З.М.

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Ташуева
ТИНП

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Шукова Р.С.
А. яз.

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Карданова Р.С.
О. фил.

Камбачоков А.А.
Физ-ра

Зиборова Е.Н.
ПМП

Вак. БЖД
БЖД

Ташуева
ТИНП

Биттирова Н.Х.
История

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

Зиборова Е.Н.
ПМП

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Абаева А. М.
Н.яз.

Кимова Л.
Анат.

Ташуева
Лит.д.

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

Кимова Л.
Анат.

Хуторская Н.А.
Инф.

Кимова Л.
Анат.

Хуторская Н.А.
Инф.

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

ХуламхановаКимова Л.

Кимова Л.
Анат.

Бекулов А.М.
Физ-ра

Кимова Л.
Анат.

Абаева А. М.
Н.яз.

Хуторская Н.А.Кимова Л.

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Ташуева
ТИСППЧОЗ

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

Кимова Л.
Анат.

Хуламхановавак №1биол

Абаева А. М.
Н.яз.

Кимова Л.
Анат.

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

Кимова Л. Борокова Ф.Б.

Ташуева
ТИСППЧОЗ

Абаева А. М.
Н.яз.

Хуторская Н.А.Скуратова Н.И.

Ташуева
ТИСППЧОЗ

Хуламхановавак №1биол

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

Ташуева
ТИСПППОЗ

Кимова Л.
ЗубМат.

Хуламхановавак №1биол

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

08.30-10.00

18.40-20.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

08.30-10.00

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

18.40-20.30

СО 101 К

1 2 3

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

День 

недели

З
а
н
я
ти

е
01.09.2017-14.09.2017

Расписание занятий

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

3

Время

21

СО 202 КСО 201 К

1 2 3


